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Installation tools - a selection of tools for telecom and other applications.
	 Order Ref.
Crimp tool, 6p4c	 T 001
Crimp tool RJ11/RJ45	 T 002
Crimp tool RJ45	 T 003
Crimp tool, 4p4c/4p2c	 T 004
Crimp tool, 8p8c/6p6c/4p/4c	 T 005
Crimp tool, F type   (RG11/RG6/RG59)	 T 021

Crimp tool BNC, for RG59	 T 016
Crimp tool BNC, for CT100	 T 018
Crimp tool BNC, for CT125RBS (barrel)	 T 019
Crimp tool BNC, for CT125RBS (pin)	 T 020
Crimp tool BNC, for Mini RG59	 T 022
Crimp tool BNC, for CT125PE	 T 023
Crimp tool BNC, for RG11	 T 017
Crimp tool, BNC, for RG179	 T 024

Crimp tool BT, 4 way/6 way 	 T 006
E&J 2A insertion tool	 T 008
Insertion tool, plastic	 T 025

Co-ax cable stripper 3 blade	 T 010
Co-ax cable stripper, universal	 T 009
Cyclops cable stripper	 T 011

Cable Ties - packed in bags of 100.
		  Order Ref.
4” (100mm x 2.5mm)	 black	 F 001B
4” (100mm x 2.5mm)	 white	 F 001W

6” (140mm x 3.6mm)	 black	 F 002B
6” (140mm x 3.6mm)	 white	 F 002W

8” (200mm x 3.6mm)	 black	 F 003B
8” (200mm x 3.6mm)	 white	 F 003W

12” (295mm x 4.8mm)    black	 F 005B
12” (295mm x 4.8mm)    white	 F 005W

Drop wire equipment
		  Order Ref.
Dropwire bracket no. 22	 F 011
Dropwire clamp no. 10	 F 010
Extended dropwire bracket no. 32	 F 013
Dropwire tensioner	 F 012
Catenary wire available to special order.
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Cable Ties - packed in bags of 100.
Order Ref.

4” (100mm x 2.5mm)    black F009A
4” (100mm x 2.5mm)    white F009

6” (140mm x 3.6mm)    black F009B
6” (140mm x 3.6mm)    white F009W

8” (200mm x 3.6mm)    black F011B
8” (200mm x 3.6mm)    white F011W

12” (295mm x 4.8mm)    black F005B
12” (295mm x 4.8mm)    white F005W

Drop wire equipment
Order Ref.

Dropwire bracket no. 22 F 015
Dropwire clamp no. 10 F 014
Extended dropwire bracket no. 32 F 016
Dropwire tensioner F 017
Catenary wire available to special order.

Fibre optic termination kit

Order Ref.
Siecor termination kit T 024

Siecor ST II connector 62.5/125 A 043
Siecor ST II connector 50/125 A 043B

Siecor SC connector 62.5/125 A 044
Siecor SC connector 50/125 A 043A

AMP lightcrimp ST+ connector, 62.5/125 A 043L
AMP in-line STII connector A 043A
Singlemode connectors also available for Siecor kit.

Insulating Tape
Order Ref.

33m x 19mm wide, black TZP 3
33m x 19mm wide, white TZP 4

Miscellaneous equipment
Order Ref.

6mm draw rope (500 metres) F 021
Pit key lifters T 014
Pouyet head tool T 013
Cable Stripping tool T 005


